2023 Summer Br.okerLink'
High Water Tide Tables Insurance

Reversing Rapids & Irving Nature Park, NB 1.833.203.4835 | BrokerLink.ca
Daylight Savings Time
NEW MOON - FIRST QUARTER - FULL MOON - THIRD QUARTER -

DATE A.M. Ht./Ft. P.M. Ht./Ft. DATE A.M. Ht./Ft. P.M. Ht./Ft.
Monday May 1 9:31 214 9:56 219 Tuesday Jun 13 8:22 24.1 8:51 25.1
Tuesday May2 10:15 221 10:35 23.0 Wednesday Jun 14 9:21 24.2 9:46 25.4
Wednesday May3 10:55 23.0 11:13 24.1 Thursday Junl5 10:17 243 10:38 25.6
Thursday May4 11:35 23.7 11:51 25.0 Friday Junlé 11:09 243 11:27 25.7
Friday May 5 - - 12:15 243 Saturday Junl7 11:59 24.2 . -
Saturday May6é 12:30 25.7 12:57 24.7 Sunday Junl8 12:14 255 12:46 239
Sunday May 7 1:12 26.2 1:40 24.8 Monday Junl9 12:58 25.2 1:31 234

Monday May 8 1:56 26.2 2:27 24.7 Tuesday Jun 20 1:42 246 2:15 229
Tuesday May 9 2:44 260 3:17 243 Wednesday Jun21 2:24 239 257 223
Wednesday May10 3:36 254 4:13 239 Thursday Jun 22 3:06 23.1 3:40 21.8

Thursday Mayll 4:33 248 5:13 23.6 Friday Jun 23 3:49 224 423 214
Friday Mayl2 5:36 24.3 6:17 235 Saturday Jun 24 4:34 21.7 5:07 21.2
Saturday May1l3 6:42 24.1 7:21 239 Sunday Jun 25 5:22 21.2 5:54 21.1
Sunday May1l4 7:47 24.2 8:23 245 Monday Jun 26 6:12 20.9 6:43 21.3

Monday May1l5 8:49 24.7 9:20 25.3 Tuesday Jun 27 7:05 208 7:34 218
Tuesday Mayle 9:47 25.2 10:13 26.1 Wednesday Jun 28 800 210 825 225
Wednesday May17 10:40 25.6 11:03 26.6 Thursday Jun 29 8:54 215 9:17 234

Thursday May 18 11:30 25.7 11:49 26.7 Friday Jun 30 9:47 22.2 10:07 243
Friday May 19 - - 12:18 25.6

Saturday May20 12:34 26.5 1:04 25.1 Saturday Jull 10:39 23.0 10:57 25.2
Sunday May2l 1:18 26.0 1:49 243 Sunday Jul 2 11:29 23.9 11:46 26.1
Monday May22 2:02 25.2 2:34 234 | Monday ul3 - - 12:19 24.6
Tuesday May23 246 24.1 3:21 224 Tuesday Jul 4 12:35 26.7 1:08 25.3
Wednesday May24 3:31 23.1 4:08 215 Wednesday Jul5 1:25 27.0 1:57 25.7
Thursday May25 4:19 220 4:58 20.7 Thursday ul 6 2:15 270 2:47 25.8
Friday May26 510 212 550 203 Friday ul 7 3:06 26.7 3:39 25.8
Saturday May27 605 206 6:43 203 Saturday Jul 8 3:59 26.2 4:32 255
Sunday May28 7:00 204 7:35 20.6 Sunday Jul 9 4:54 254 5:27 25.1
Monday May29 754 206 824 213 Monday Jul 10 5:51 246 6:24 248
Tuesday May30 846 211 9:10 222 Tuesday Jul 11 6:52 238 7:22 245

Wednesday May31 9:34 218 954 233 Wednesday Jul 12 7:53 233 8:22 243
Thursday Jul 13 855 23.0 9:20 243

Thursday Jun1l 10:20 22.6 10:38 243 Friday Jul 14 955 229 10:115 244
Friday Jun 2 11:05 234 11:21 25.2 Saturday ull5 10:51 229 11:07 245
Saturday Jun 3 11:50 24.1 - — Sunday Julle 11:42 23.0 11:55 245
Sunday Jun 4 12:06 26.0 12:36 24.6 Monday Jul 17 - - 12:29 23.1

Monday Junb 12:51 26.5 1:23 249 Tuesday Jul 18 12:40 245 1:12 23.0
Tuesday Jun 6 1:39 26,6 2:12 25.0 Wednesday Jul 19 1:21 24.2 151 229
Wednesday Jun? 2:28 264 3:03 249 Thursday Jul 20 2:00 23.9 2:29 22.7

Thursday Jun 8 3:21 26.0 3:57 248 Friday Jul 21 2:39 235 3:06 225
Friday Jun 9 4:17 255 454 246 Saturday Jul 22 3:17 23.0 344 224
Saturday Jun 10 5:116 249 5:54 245 Sunday Jul 23 3:57 225 4:24 223
Sunday Jun 11 6:18 245 6:54 245 Monday Jul 24 4:40 219 5:07 22.2

Monday Jun 12 7:21  24.2 7:54 24.7 Tuesday Jul 25 5:28 21.5 5:55 222
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2023 Summer Br.okerLink'
High Water Tide Tables Insurance

Reversing Rapids & Irving Nature Park, NB 1.833.203.4835 | BrokerLink.ca
Daylight Savings Time
NEW MOON - FIRST QUARTER - FULL MOON - THIRD QUARTER -
DATE A.M. Ht./Ft. P.M. Ht./Ft. | DATE A.M. Ht./Ft. P.M. Ht./F.

Wednesday Jul 26 6:21 212 649 223 Wednesday Sep6 4:57 237 5:21 240
Thursday Jul 27 7:20 21.1 7:46 22.7 Thursday Sep7 5:56 223 6:21 229

Friday Jul 28 820 213 845 233 Friday Sep 8 7:01 213 7:25 222
Saturday Jul 29 9:21 220 9143 24.2 Saturday Sep 9 809 208 831 219
Sunday Jul30 10:18 229 10:38 25.2 Sunday Sep10 913 209 9:32 221

Monday Jul 31 11:12 240 11:31 26.2 Monday Sepll 10:10 214 10:25 225
Tuesday Sepl2 10:58 220 11:11 23.0

Tuesday Aug 1 - - 12:04 25.1 Wednesday Sep13 11:38 226 11:51 235
Wednesday Aug2 12:22 270 12:53 26.0 Thursday Sep 14 - - 12:14 23.1
Thursday Aug 3 1:11 275 1:41 26.6 Friday Sep15 12:27 23.8 12:47 23.7
Friday Aug 4 1:59 27.6 2:28 26.8 Saturday Sep 16 1:02 24.0 1:19 24.1
Saturday Aug5 2:48 27.3 3:16 26.7 Sunday Sep 17 1:36 24.1 1:53 244
Sunday Aug 6 3:37 265 4:05 26.2 Monday Sep18 2:12 240 2:29 245

Monday Aug 7 4:29 25.5 4:57 254 Tuesday Sep 19 2:51 23.7 3:08 244
Tuesday Aug 8 5:24 24.3 5:52 24.6 Wednesday Sep 20 3:34 23.2 3:53 240
Wednesday Aug9 6:23 23.1 6:51 238 Thursday Sep21 4:23 226 445 236

Thursday Augl0 7:26 222 753 23.2 Friday Sep22 5:19 220 544 231
Friday Augll 8:31 21.7 8:55 23.0 Saturday Sep 23 6:23 21.7 6:50 23.0
Saturday Augl2 9:35 21.7 9:54 23.1 Sunday Sep 24 7:32 21.9 7:58 234
Sunday Augl3 10:32 219 10:48 234 Monday Sep 25 8:39 227 9:04 24.2
Monday Augld 11:23 223 11:36 23.7 Tuesday Sep26 9:40 240 10:03 25.3
Tuesday Aug 15 = - 12:07 22.7 | Wednesday Sep27 10:34 253 10:57 264
Wednesday Auglée 12:18 239 12:46 23.0 Thursday Sep28 11:24 265 11:46 27.2
Thursday Augl?7 12:57 24.0 1:22 23.2 Friday Sep 29 - - 12:11 27.4
Friday Augl8 1:33 240 1:56 23.4 Saturday Sep30 12:34 276 12:56 27.8
Saturday Augl9 2:08 23.9 2:29 235

Sunday Aug20 2:44 236 3:05 235 Sunday Octl 1:20 27.5 1:41 27.7

Monday Aug2l 3:22 232 3:43 234 Monday Oct 2 2:06 268 226 27.0
Tuesday Aug22 4:04 227 426 23.2 Tuesday Oct 3 2:52 258 3:12 26.0
Wednesday Aug23 451 22.1 5:16 22.9 Wednesday Oct4 3:41 244 4:00 24.7
Thursday Aug24 5:46 216 6:12 22.7 Thursday Oct5 4:34 23.0 4:54 234

Friday Aug 25 6:47 21.3 7:14 228 Friday Oct6 5:32 21.7 5:53 22.2
Saturday Aug26 7:53 214 820 23.2 Saturday Oct7 6:36 20.7 6:57 214
Sunday Aug27 859 221 923 24.1 Sunday Oct8 743 204 8:03 21.1

Monday Aug28 9:59 233 10:21 25.2 Monday Oct9 8:45 20.6 9:03 213
Tuesday Aug29 10:55 246 11:15 26.3 Tuesday Oct 10 9:38 21.1 9:54 21.8

Wednesday Aug30 11:46 25.8 - - Wednesday Oct11l 10:23 218 10:39 224
Thursday Aug3l 12:06 27.2 12:34 26.8 Thursday Oct12 11:01 22.6 11:18 229

Friday Octl3 11:36 234 11:54 234
Friday Sep1l 12:54 27.8 1:20 274 Saturday Oct 14 B s 12:10 24.1
Saturday Sep 2 1:40 278 2:05 275 Sunday Octl5 12:29 238 12:44 247
Sunday Sep3 2:27 273 2:51 271 Monday Oct 16 1:05 24.1 1:20 25.1

Monday Sep 4 3:15 264 3:38 26.3 Tuesday Oct 17 1:43 24.1 1:58 25.2
Tuesday Sep5 4:04 251 428 25.2 Wednesday Oct18 2:25 239 241 251
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